
  
 

Wyreema 2 – S634N 

 
 

STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 
 

Effective Date 08.06.2020                                    Premiere Qld    Kilometres 
www.premierqld.com 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable 
7:05 Depart Depot – Gate 5 
 L Buckland St 
 R Yaldwyn St 
 R Alderley St round-a-bout 
 L Anzac Ave 
 L Old Wyreema Rd 
 Continue onto Toowoomba Karara Rd 
 L Balfour St 
7:23 L Newman Rd 
   No 26 

7:24   No 44 

   No 62 

 L Kensie St 
 L Arwon St 
7:25   No 10 

   Cnr Arwon & Cashmore St  (no. 17) 

 R Cashmore St 
7:26   Water Tower 

7:27 R Wellington St 
   Paroz Walkway 

 L Ashford Dve 
7:29   No 34 

 L Ashford Dve 
7:30   No 10 

 Cross Newmans Road 
  Stratford Dve 
7:32   No 5 

7:33   No 19 

7:34   Reserve 

 R Cameron St 
7:35   No 17 

   No 1 

 R McDougall St 
 L Bright St 
7:36   No 21 

 R Toowoomba Karara Rd 
 

 

 R Sheppard Rd (before rail xing) 
7:40   Opp Yellow Diamond Sign picture train  

7:43   Pull off pad before Cnr Sheppard Rd & 
Drayton Connection Rd  

 L Drayton Connection Road 
 Continue to Gwynne Street 
7:50 L Brisbane St 
 R Darling St 
7:51   Drayton SS 

 L Glennie St 
 L Rudd St 
 L Brisbane St 
 L Highway (Brisbane St) 
 Cross Bridge over railway 
  Gipps St 
 R Stenner St 
 L Drayton Rd 
 L Alderley St 
 R Lyndall St 
  Burton St 
 R South St 
 L Hennessy St 
8:00 Harristown SHS Interchange 

 
CONCORDIA Students who do not want to walk  
from Harristown Interchange will get dropped 
off at 8:12am (just through lights, primary side) 
 
 


